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MIKEL 
ROBREDO 
MANERO

Nacido en: SESTAO
08-03-1998
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KAIKU 
BEREZ 
GALANTA

Temporada Club
Compitiendo 
en la ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
banderas

Mejor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 KAIKU Sí Canterano 5 13 9 79 19:41,28 22:20,80

2018 KAIKU No Canterano

2017 KAIKU No Canterano

2016 KAIKU No Canterano

2015 KAIKU No Canterano

2014 KAIKU No Canterano

2013 KAIKU No Canterano


